KVP Insertion Order

Insertion #
01588

Account Name

Aetna

List
Publication
Times-Republic
Newton County Enterprise
Herald Journal
Kankakee Valley Post-News
Fountain County Neighbor

Rensselaer Republican

Notes
single sheet #242961

Submitted
2021-09-17 19:00:11

Product
Inserts

Date

10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021

10/07/2021

Order Entry
Roberta Kempen

Quantity
737

867

1038
884

816

899

Zone

full run
full run
full run
full run
full run

full run



