KVP Insertion Order

Insertion #

Submitted

Order Entry

01588

2021-09-17 19:00:11

Roberta Kempen

Account Name

Aetna

Product Inserts

List

Publication	Date	Quantity	Zone
Times-Republic	10/07/2021	737	full run
Newton County Enterprise	10/07/2021	867	full run
Herald Journal	10/07/2021	1038	full run
Kankakee Valley Post-News	10/07/2021	884	full run
Fountain County Neighbor	10/07/2021	816	full run
Rensselaer Republican	10/07/2021	899	full run

Notes

single sheet #242961